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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Abel Parker            M1619          1/4    6:07       37:49
2     Patrick Matthew        M1619          2/4    6:21       39:21
3     Jacob McCrackin        M1315          1/5    6:27       39:58
4     John Tollenaar         M2029          1/2    6:40       41:19
5     Jessie Crowl           M1315          2/5    7:29       46:22
6     Dalton Moore           M1315          3/5    7:45       47:57
7     Sidney Wiggs           F1619          1/3    7:45       47:59
8     Caleb Boys             M1315          4/5    7:49       48:25
9     David Clark            M3039          1/2    7:52       48:42
10    Jayna Gunter           FUN12          1/6    8:08       50:21
11    Mackenzie Brownrigg    F1315          1/1    8:10       50:37
12    Timothy Oday           M2029          2/2    8:17       51:15
13    Kate Tyree             F2029         1/10    8:37       53:23
14    Emma Brondel           FUN12          2/6    8:41       53:45
15    Melinda Wray           F2029         2/10    8:49       54:38
16    Dale Pounds            M5059          1/2    8:53       55:02
17    Jennifer Jackson       F3039         1/17    8:56       55:17
18    Leslie Ross            F3039         2/17    9:02       55:58
19    Jordan Derose          F3039         3/17    9:03       56:01
20    Ron Jensen             M4049          1/3    9:05       56:15
21    Rachael Beauchamp      F2029         3/10    9:08       56:32
22    Beth Powell            F4049         1/14    9:14       57:09
23    Jaron Crowl            M1315          5/5    9:19       57:44
24    Mindy McGinnis         F3039         4/17    9:22       58:01
25    Andrea Ehlinger        F2029         4/10    9:24       58:14
26    Sydney Sanders         F1619          2/3    9:25       58:20
27    Travis Sanders         M4049          2/3    9:26       58:25
28    Emma Allen             FUN12          3/6    9:35       59:24
29    Otis Lyons             MUN12          1/2    9:37       59:35
30    Katie Shannon          F2029         5/10    9:44     1:00:16
31    Marcia Roberts         F3039         5/17    9:49     1:00:50
32    Benjamin Sawyer        M3039          2/2    9:49     1:00:50
33    Cay Miller             F5059          1/7    9:56     1:01:34
34    Nance Swofford         F5059          2/7   10:06     1:02:32
35    Madison Cline          FUN12          4/6   10:12     1:03:08
36    Billye Williams        F3039         6/17   10:12     1:03:09
37    Lisa Chezem            F4049         2/14   10:13     1:03:14
38    Lynn Fowler            F5059          3/7   10:17     1:03:39
39    Courtney Cox           F2029         6/10   10:18     1:03:47
40    Carrie Frazier         F4049         3/14   10:26     1:04:37
41    Dennis Crider          M70UP          1/1   10:26     1:04:39
42    Kody Averett           F2029         7/10   10:30     1:05:03
43    Anita Moss             F4049         4/14   10:31     1:05:06
44    Brandi Trader          F3039         7/17   10:34     1:05:29
45    Lynette Hirsch         F3039         8/17   10:37     1:05:46
46    Shannon Vonallmen      F4049         5/14   10:46     1:06:41
47    Tera Moore             F3039         9/17   10:51     1:07:16
48    Jessica Nigliazzo      FUN12          5/6   10:55     1:07:34
49    Thelma Clayton         F5059          4/7   11:02     1:08:23
50    Caitlin Whitener       F1619          3/3   11:11     1:09:18
51    Wende Ochoa            F4049         6/14   11:26     1:10:52
52    Shauna Price           F4049         7/14   11:28     1:11:00
53    Jeonilla Van Houten    F6069          1/1   11:29     1:11:10
54    Amanda Hall            F3039        10/17   11:44     1:12:40
55    Sherrie Bristol-Gregor F3039        11/17   11:59     1:14:14
56    Allison Loomis         F2029         8/10   12:01     1:14:29
57    Lisa Loomis            F5059          5/7   12:04     1:14:45
58    Bruce Fiske            M4049          3/3   12:31     1:17:35
59    Lindsey Hughes         F2029         9/10   12:43     1:18:46
60    Cayla Fansher          FUN12          6/6   12:47     1:19:15
61    Heather Peugh          F3039        12/17   12:52     1:19:43
62    Jayma Potter           F4049         8/14   12:53     1:19:47
63    Kyler Gunter           MUN12          2/2   13:00     1:20:33
64    Amaya Brondel          F3039        13/17   13:09     1:21:27
65    Keri Elrod             F3039        14/17   13:59     1:26:40
66    Renae Smith            F3039        15/17   14:13     1:28:02
67    Christine Tolbert      F4049         9/14   14:28     1:29:37
68    Jean Willbanks         F5059          6/7   14:40     1:30:56
69    Helen Moore            F4049        10/14   14:41     1:30:57
70    Debra Head             M5059          2/2   14:58     1:32:45
71    Dwight Mexcur          M6069          1/1   15:02     1:33:11
72    Ginger Vanderkelen     F70UP          1/1   15:05     1:33:29
73    Ruth Thompson          F5059          7/7   15:05     1:33:29
74    Tiffany Ledgerwood     F2029        10/10   15:13     1:34:15
75    Sharon Fiske           F4049        11/14   15:13     1:34:16
76    Jan Lafevers           F4049        12/14   17:21     1:47:31
77    Crystal Mays           F3039        16/17   17:30     1:48:29
78    Brandi Miller          F3039        17/17   17:30     1:48:29
79    Sharon Troutman        F4049        13/14   18:30     1:54:41
80    Luke Nigliazzo         M1619          3/4   19:06     1:58:21
81    Michele Nigliazzo      F4049        14/14   19:06     1:58:21
82    James Briscoe          M1619          4/4   21:56     2:15:54
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